Numéro AMM UE

Nom

EU/1/19/1386/001
EU/1/19/1386/002

EU/1/19/1386/003
EU/1/19/1386/004
EU/1/19/1386/005
EU/1/19/1386/006
EU/1/19/1386/007

EU/1/19/1386/008
EU/1/19/1386/009
EU/1/19/1386/010
EU/1/19/1386/011
EU/1/19/1386/012

EU/1/19/1386/013
EU/1/19/1386/014
EU/1/19/1386/015
EU/1/19/1386/016

(de fantaisie)

Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan

Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan

Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan

Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan
Déférasirox Mylan

Dosage

90 mg
90 mg

90 mg
90 mg
90 mg
180 mg
180 mg

180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
360 mg
360 mg

360 mg
360 mg
360 mg
360 mg

Forme pharmaceutique

Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés

Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés

Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés

Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés
Comprimés pelliculés

Voie

d’administration

Voie orale
Voie orale

Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale

Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale

Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale

Plaquettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Plaquettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)

Plaquettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Flacon (HDPE)
Flacon (HDPE)
Plaquettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Plaguettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)

Plaquettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Flacon (HDPE)
Flacon (HDPE)
Plaquettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Plaquettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)

Plaquettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Plaquettes (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Flacon (HDPE)
Flacon (HDPE)

Conditionnement primaire Présentation

30 comprimés

30 x 1 comprimés (en
doses unitaires)

90 comprimés

90 comprimés

300 comprimés

30 comprimés

30 x 1 comprimés (en
doses unitaires)

90 comprimés

90 comprimés

300 comprimés

30 comprimés

30 x 1 comprimés (en
doses unitaires)

90 comprimés

300 comprimés

90 comprimés

300 comprimés



